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Anlage
Am Sportforum 7 , 04105 Leipzig
G 0341-2113307 m 0151-59095093 info@1tc1990.de

Sportwart/in

Elze, Uwe
T 01714343720 suuelze@gmail.com
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U18 mannlich 4er (4er) | Oberliga Ju
MF: Noah Lockwenz; T 0341 2113307
info@1tc1990.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schmeing, Felix
Lockwenz, Noah
Radde, Johannes
Scheland, Nils
Roblitz, Hugo
Boche, Karl
Vennemann, Lucas
Rehberg, David
Volkel, Johann
Gutewort, Konstantin
Frank, Richard
Nourney, Arthur

13 Alemany, Emilien
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nioren

ID-Nr.

10840268
10754881
10751594
10918608
10768057
10835370
10772132
10772131
10842470
10842471
10835369
10839050
10650344

LK

LK21,9
LK22,8
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK21,2
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK25,0
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